Sr Questions Answers Choice

. Nagri
Koffi
Arabic
Nustaleeq

1 Urdu language is written in which script.

oowm»

80 million
89 million
83 million
62 millon

2 According to world Atlas, 2018, international tourist came to ltaly in one year.

cowm»

58 year
60 year
68 year
65 year

3 According to population Punjab 2019-20, average age of Female.

204 million
205 million
206 millon
207 million

4 According to the census of 2017 , Pakitan 's population was.

oowm» Dom»

Punjab
Sindh

KPK
Baluchistan

5 Which province Shah Abdul Latif Bhitai belongs to.

Italy
America
Spain
Turkey

6 According to world Atlas, 2018 the third largest tourist destination.

84.0 million
84.1 million
84.2 million
84.3 million

7 According to 1981 census the total populatin of Pakistan was.

Lasi
Lari
Vicholi
Laari

8 It is called Sindhi dialect spoken in southern Sindh.

1956
1959
1957
1958

9 Teh Baloch Academy was established.

Punjabi
Balochi
Sindhi

Pashto

10 It become the second langauge after Arabic.

Prep
Primary
Middle
Secondary

11 Teh education begfore class one is called.

214 million
231 millon
211 millon
212 millon

12 The total populationof Pakistan according to Economic Survey of Paksitan 2019-20 is.

321
320
319
339

13 People per square kilometer live in Sindh.

OOW» DOEP DOWr DOWP DOWPH U0DP DOWP D0WE U0DP

A. Persion

14 The word 'Urdu’ belong to. B. Arabic
C. Abrani
D. Turkish

A. 299
B. 300
C. 535
D. 500

15 Average people per square kilometer live in Punjab.



16

17

18

19

20

According to 1961 census the total populatin of Pakisan was.

People per square kilometer live in KPK.

Division of Population on the basis of being male and female is known as.

Which Province Baba Bulley Shah belongs to.

How many ancent of Punjabi languag are.

A. 42.7 milloin

C. 42.9 million
D. 42.10 million
A. 233

B. 234

C.235

A. Social Division
B. Legal Division
C. Political division

A. Sindh
B. Baluchistan
C. KPK
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