

Pakistan and World Affairs

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Urdu language is written in which script.	A. Nagri B. Koffi C. Arabic D. Nustaleeq
2	According to world Atlas, 2018, international tourist came to Italy in one year.	A. 80 million B. 89 million C. 83 million D. 62 millon
3	According to population Punjab 2019-20, average age of Female.	A. 58 year B. 60 year C. 68 year D. 65 year
4	According to the census of 2017, Pakitan 's population was.	A. 204 million B. 205 million C. 206 millon D. 207 million
5	Which province Shah Abdul Latif Bhitai belongs to.	A. Punjab B. Sindh C. KPK D. Baluchistan
6	According to world Atlas, 2018 the third largest tourist destination.	A. Italy B. America C. Spain D. Turkey
7	According to 1981 census the total populatin of Pakistan was.	A. 84.0 million B. 84.1 million C. 84.2 million D. 84.3 million
8	It is called Sindhi dialect spoken in southern Sindh.	A. Lasi B. Lari C. Vicholi D. Laari
9	Teh Baloch Academy was established.	A. 1956 B. 1959 C. 1957 D. 1958
10	It become the second langauge after Arabic.	A. Punjabi B. Balochi C. Sindhi D. Pashto
11	Teh education begfore class one is called.	A. Prep B. Primary C. Middle D. Secondary
12	The total populationof Pakistan according to Economic Survey of Paksitan 2019-20 is.	A. 214 million B. 231 millon C. 211 millon D. 212 millon
13	People per square kilometer live in Sindh.	A. 321 B. 320 C. 319 D. 339
14	The word 'Urdu' belong to.	A. Persion B. Arabic C. Abrani D. Turkish
15	Average people per square kilometer live in Punjab.	A. 299 B. 300 C. 535 D. 500

16	According to 1961 census the total populatin of Pakisan was.	A. 42.7 milloin B. 42.8 million C. 42.9 million D. 42.10 million
17	People per square kilometer live in KPK.	A. 233 B. 234 C. 235 D. 300
18	Division of Population on the basis of being male and female is known as.	A. Social Division B. Legal Division C. Political division D. Gender -wise distribution
19	Which Province Baba Bulley Shah belongs to.	A. Sindh B. Baluchistan C. KPK D. Punjab
20	How many ancent of Punjabi languag are.	A. 2 B. 4 C. 6 D. 8